Quick Start Guide
MDA Scientific Midas
Toxic, Flammable And Oxygen Gas Detector
�
Main chassis
Unit cover
Sensor cartridge
Mounting

OK s
t
10. Ordering information
Please refer to the Operating Manual (MIDAS-A-001) for full details of monitors and accessories
MIDAS® Transmitter system: MIDAS-T-001 / MIDAS® Pyrolyzer module: MIDAS-T-00P /
MIDAS® Analog Input module: MIDAS-T-00A
10.1 MIDAS® plug in sensor cartridges
The plug in sensor cartridges for the MIDAS® Gas Transmitter are sold separately with a  standard 1 year (12 month)
standard warranty. Extended 2 year warranty sensor cartridges are also available. Some sensor cartridges can
be configured to detect more than 1 target gas. Details of the gases, ranges and part numbers for the sensor